
Power-Buddy 12V 80AH

Product code

Normal voltage

Capacity

Full charge voltage

Size (hxwxd in mm)

Nominal voltage

Peak discharge current

Max charge current

Usable WATTS 

Batterytype

Casing protection

Max 3 in Parallel

In Series

Continuous Discharge current

DC12V

80AH

12.6V

190x240x175

12V

240AMP

40AMP

160AMP

992WH

Li-ION

IP-65

NO

NO

Power-Buddy 12V 80AH

Weight 7KG


